
Scarborough University Technical College (UTC) 
Local Governing Committee (LGC)  

1st September 2023 to 31 August 2024 
 
 

ATTENDANCE – LOCAL GOVERNING COMMITTEE MEETING 
 

NAME TYPE 
20/09/23 

1700hrs 

29/11/23 

1700hrs 

24/01/24 

1700hrs 

13/03/24 

1700hrs 

20/06/24 

1700hrs 

Andrew Botham Trust Appointed   AA   

John Clark Trust Appointed      

Christopher Cooke Trust Appointed AN   AN  

Elizabeth Cyrus Trust Appointed      

Christopher White Trust Appointed      

Richard Andrews Parent      

Verity Barber Parent    AN  

Katrina Dixon Parent    AA AA 

Helen Dowds Principal      

Robert Shephard Staff    AA  

David Holmes Clerk      

 
KEY  
AA = Absent - Apology Accepted    = Attended meeting 
AR = Absent - Apology Rejected   C = Cancelled 
AN = Absent - No Apology    P = Meeting Postponed 
N/A = Not Applicable     NYE = Not Yet Elected 

 


