## Scarborough University Technical College (UTC) Local Governing Committee (LGC) 1st September 2023 to 31 August 2024

## ATTENDANCE - LOCAL GOVERNING COMMITTEE MEETING

NAME	TYPE	20/09/23 1700hrs	29/11/23 1700hrs	24/01/24 1700hrs	13/03/24 1700hrs	20/06/24 1700hrs
Andrew Botham	Trust Appointed		<b>V</b>	AA		
John Clark	Trust Appointed	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	$\square$	<b>V</b>
Christopher Cooke	Trust Appointed	AN	<b>V</b>	V	AN	V
Elizabeth Cyrus	Trust Appointed	$\square$	<b></b>	<b>I</b>	$\square$	<b></b>
Christopher White	Trust Appointed	$\square$	<b></b>	<b>I</b>	$\square$	<b></b>
Richard Andrews	Parent	$\square$				
Verity Barber	Parent	$\square$	Ø	<b></b>	AN	<b></b>
Katrina Dixon	Parent				AA	AA
Helen Dowds	Principal		$\square$	<b></b>		<b>V</b>
Robert Shephard	Staff			<b></b>	AA	<b></b>
David Holmes	Clerk	Ø	<b>7</b>	V	Ø	✓

## **KEY**

AA = Absent - Apology Accepted V = Attended meeting AR = Absent - Apology Rejected C = Cancelled

AN = Absent - No Apology P = Meeting Postponed N/A = Not Applicable NYE = Not Yet Elected